NOMBRE Y APELLIDO

Bermudez Nahuel
Portillo Erwin

Camarfio Mario Jesus

Moreyra Luciano
Zilli Bautista

D'zumiga Benjamin

Figueredo Bautista
Aguirre Bruno
Melo Santiago
Molaro Santino
Aliendro Santino
Odi Benjamin
Sanchez Kevin
Baquez Ignacio
Lépez Tomas
Moreno Leonardo
Dominguez Bruno
Quiroga Marcelo
Rolén Santino
Gomez Mauricio

DNI

50,698,453
51,100,016
53,275,870
50,758,599
52,362,811
52,364,382
50,757,981
50,171,314
51,097,355
50,451,959
50,171,429
51,102,817
50,171,449
51,378,331
51,230,389
50,642,692
52,752,302
53,269,965
52,869,319
52,752,426

FECHA DE NACIMIENTO

22/09/10
12/05/11
19/04/13
08/11/10
09/03/12
03/02/12
19/04/11
25/04/10
04/08/11
04/07/10
24/03/10
12/04/11
10/04/10
25/10/11
22/06/11
20/02/11
06/03/12
30/07/13
28/11/12
15/10/12



